RE: Bale Holdings Limited. 2424015

From

Karla Clement

To

Mossack Fonseca & Co (Jersey) Limited

Cc

Panagiota Patsalidou; Anete Daubure; Mark Omelnitski;

Joseph Amin

Recipients

RECIPIENTS/CN=JERSEY; Panagiota@markomgroup.com;

Anete@markomgroup.com; Markom@markomgroup.com;

joseph@markomgroup.com

HI Clara,

Yes go ahead, but please keep in mind that the notice of dissolution hs been published as per our conversation yesterday.

Regards

karla

cid:image001.jpg@01D09E0B.6178CD00

Karla Clement
Portofolio Executive

cid:2C7B28B1.01CE1B31.0C1FC8A9.35669352 csseditor

United Kingdom Office

Fax: +44

Suite 9, 3rd Floor, 68. South Lambeth Road, London, SW8 1RL, United Kingdom

Tel: + 44 (0)20 7840 0200

(0) 20 7820 1947

Email: karla@markomgroup.com www.markomgroup.com

Markom Group is a group of companies operating in the UK, Cyprus, Netherlands and Caribbean: Markom Management Limited, Markom Investments Limited, Markom Capital Limited, Markom Media Limited, Markom Management (Cyprus) Limited, Markom Development and Fortgate Markom LLP.

The information contained in or attached to emails is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorised to and must not disclose, copy, distribute, or retain any message or any part of it. If you have received an email in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. We accept no liability for any loss or damage which may be caused by software viruses or interception/interruption of emails. The information contained or attached to an email may contain information which is confidential and/or covered by legal, professional or other privilege or other rules or laws with similar effect in other jurisdictions.

cid:2C7B28B1.01CE1B31.1D8B6A9C.339A0911 csseditor

cid:2C7B28B1.01CE1B31.433B3357.316160B8_csseditor

cid:2C7B28B1.01CE1B31.768A059A.006E0807_csseditor ISO-9001

From: Clara Gicquel [mailto:jersey@mossfon.je]

Sent: 10 June 2015 20:13

To: Karla Clement

Subject: Bale Holdings Limited. 2424015

Dear Karla,

As the dissolution documents received are dated 22nd May, 2015 they have now expired.

Please provide us with your authorization to change the date of the documents to a more current date.

Many thanks,

Kind regards,

Clara Gicquel

Registered in Jersey under Company Number: 52984
Registered Office: 4th Floor, Osprey House, 5-7 Old Street,
St Helier, Jersey, JE2 3RG

This email and any additional files or attachments transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the named recipients only. It may contain privileged and confidential information and if you are not an intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or take any legal action in reliance on it. If you have received this email in error please advise and return it immediately to the sender and delete the message from your system.

This e-mail message has been scanned and cleared by NetIQ MailMarshal

This e-mail message has been scanned for Viruses and Content and cleared by NetIQ MailMarshal

IT Solutions Provided by: Optimum Solutions Limited t: +44 1534 722224 e: admin@optimum.je w: http://www.optimum.je

image001.jpg
image001.jpg
MARKOM GROUP

image002.jpg
image002.jpg

image004.jpg
image004.jpg

image005.jpg
image005.jpg

image006.jpg
image006.jpg
[NE musa
ASSESSMENÍ
uumu

509